May 21 2024 (07:26) India Rail Info 1

Balamau - Shahjahanpur Passenger (UnReserved)/04305 - Pass - NR
BLM/Balamau Junction to KUF/Kaurha
Oh 59m - 42 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd (Elv
s

1 BLM |Balamau Junction 18:25 0 |1 0 75 (136 |NR
2 |BGH |Baghauli 18:32 18:33 m |0 |1 9 45 141 |NR
3 |MST |Masit 18:42 18:43 Tm [0 |1 16 |49 |141 |NR
4 |KAR |Karna 18:52 18:53 m [0 |1 23 (36 [143 [NR
5 |HRI Hardoi 19:10 19:12 2m |0 |1 33 [43 [141 [NR
6 |KUF |Kaurha 19:24 19:25 m [0 |1 42 |52 [149 |NR
7 |BEG |Behta Gokul 19:35 19:36 im [0 |1 50 [66 (147 [NR
8 TDP Todarpur 19:42 19:44 2m |0 |1 57 |20 [148 |NR
9 |SHRM |Sharma Halt 19:51 19:52 Tm [0 |1 59 (44 |[149 [NR
10 (AT Anjhi Shahabad 20:00 20:02 2m [0 |1 65 [49 (149 [NR
11 |AIG  |Aigawan 20:10 20:11 im [0 |1 72 |55 [153 [NR
12 |KH Kahiliya 20:20 20:21 m [0 |1 80 (34 [154 [NR
13 |ROZA |Roza Junction 20:36 20:38 2m |0 |1 88 |44 |155 |NR
14 |SXK ilhclrthjahanpur Kutchery |20:46 20:47 m |0 |1 94 |2 157 |NR

a
15 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 21:55 0 | % |- 155 |NR

May 21 2024 (07:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



